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U-19 Championship
2016/17 7th round, Match #49

Tuesday, 20.09.2016, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Olimpik» Donetsk

6 : 1

«Stal» Kamianske

1 Bezkrovnyi Bohdan (C)
21 Yedynak Nazar
2 Petryk Dmytro
23 Sirosh Vadym
99 Helovani Oleksii
9 Bilenkyi Stanislav
10 Masikevych Viktor
4 Moroz Denys
5 Kubenko Yaroslav
19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr
7 Zinatullin Maksym

Substitutes
33 Yeromin Oleksii
12 Bushlia Anton
13 Ponomarov Ihor
77 Rubtsov Mykola
8 Skopintsev Oleh
6 Talovierov Maksym
15 Chernysh Denys

Coach
Tyshchenko Stanislav

12 Hloba Dmytro
2 Mamich Dmytro
4 Mytsyk Bohdan
3 Rohulskyi Dmytro
16 Plutenko Valentyn
8 Otisko Bronyslav
6 Stakhmich Danyil
14 Andrusenko Vladyslav
13 Vakula Vladyslav
17 Losiev Maksym
9 Kovalov Mykhailo

Substitutes
15 Chehlov Maksym
7 Turko Yevhen
18 Bohdanov Kyrylo
11 Nekhaiev Ihor
1 Sydorov Mykyta
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav
10 Ustymenko Denys

Coach
Deonas Vadym

Referee:
Kovalenko Andrii
Assistant 1:
Sobotiuk Serhii
Assistant 2:
Starcha Serhii
4th Official:
Dankovskyi Serhii
Referee Observer:
Boklazhko Stanislav
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U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 7th round, Match #49
Tuesday, 20.09.2016, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 14°C. Spectators: 50

«Olimpik» Donetsk 6 : 1 «Stal» Kamianske
9 Bilenkyi Stanislav 2'

6' 3 Rohulskyi Dmytro

30' 3 Rohulskyi Dmytro

23 Sirosh Vadym 39'

10 Masikevych Viktor 49'

53' 14 Andrusenko Vladyslav
7 Turko Yevhen

19 Zubashivskyi Volodymyr 58'

60' 2 Mamich Dmytro
15 Chehlov Maksym

61' 13 Vakula Vladyslav
23 Sirosh Vadym

8 Skopintsev Oleh 63'

65' 16 Plutenko Valentyn
5 Shevchuk Sviatoslav

65' 13 Vakula Vladyslav
11 Nekhaiev Ihor

68' 9 Kovalov Mykhailo
10 Ustymenko Denys

8 Skopintsev Oleh 72'

10 Masikevych Viktor
33 Yeromin Oleksii 73'

21 Yedynak Nazar
13 Ponomarov Ihor 75'

9 Bilenkyi Stanislav
77 Rubtsov Mykola 81'

4 Moroz Denys
15 Chernysh Denys 85'

5 Kubenko Yaroslav 86'

33 Yeromin Oleksii 89'

90' 15 Chehlov Maksym

8 Skopintsev Oleh 90+1'

90+3' 11 Nekhaiev Ihor

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


